ON POINT COFFEE BAR
A LA CARTE BREAKFAST

BIG BREAKFAST - eggs your way on toasted sourdough with bacon, hash brown,
pork chipolatas, roasted mushrooms & grilled tomato. $27

EGGS BENEDICT - toasted english muffin topped with fresh spinach, poached eggs

& hollandaise sauce. WITH mushrooms $20
WITH bacon OR ham $22
WITH smoked salmon $24

LAWLEY’S CONTINENTAL - Banana Bread OR Almond Croissant OR Fruit & Nut loaf
served with whipped butter, seasonal fruit & Mundella Greek yoghurt. $17

EGGS YOUR WAY - a choice of poached, fried OR scrambled eggs served with

toasted sourdough & butter. $15
EXTRAS:
Grilled tomato / Fresh Spinach / Broccoli / Asparagus $3ea
Whipped Feta / Baked Beans / Egg (1) / Cheddar $3ea
Half Avocado / Pork Chipolatas (2) / Mushrooms / Ham $4ea
Bacon (2) / Smoked Salmon / Hash Browns (2) / Chorizo $5ea
SPRING SELECTIONS

GRANOLA BOWL - toasted cashew & almond granola with stewed apricots,
honey labneh & berries. $17

BELGIAN WAFFLES - lemon curd, berries, maple syrup & vanilla mascarpone. $22

SPRING GREENS - avocado, broccoli, asparagus, whipped feta, spiced chickpeas
with Dukkah & a poached egg. $22

BREAKKY BRAVAS - crispy fried potatoes, chorizo, fried egg, hollandaise,
spring onion & paprika. $24




Coffee
Small Coffee (1 shot)
Large Coffee (2 shots)

Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte
Dirty Chai
Biscoff Latte

Dirty Biscoff

Espresso Shot

Syrups

Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut

Iced Drinks

BEVERAGES

$5.00
$6.00

$6.00
$5.50
$6.00
$6.50
$6.00
$6.50

$0.50

$1.00

$7.00

Latte, Long Black, Mocha, Chocolate

Specialty milks available on request.

Pot of Tea for One $5.50

Brilliant Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint,
Green Tea with Jasmine, Camomile

Iced Tea (300ml bottle) $6.00

Milkshakes $6.00

Strawberry, Chocolate, Caramel, Spearmint

Harvey Fresh Juice (by the glass) $5.00

Apple Juice, Orange Juice

Water (by the glass)
Filtered Water FOC
Sparkling Water $4.50

Soft drinks available on request.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT

Our menu and kitchen contains multiple allergens and foods which may cause an
intolerance. Our team will make efforts to accommodate dietary requirements.
However due to the shared production and serving environment, we cannot guarantee
the complete omission of such allergens or foods which may cause an intolerance.
Please inform our team if you have a food allergy or intolerance.




