ON POINT COFFEE BAR

A LA CARTE BREAKFAST

BIG BREAKFAST - eggs your way on toasted sourdough with bacon, hash brown,			
pork chipolatas, roasted mushrooms & grilled tomato.			
EGGS BENEDICT - toasted english muffin topped with fresh spinach, poached eggs			
& hollandaise sauce. WITH mushrooms	\$20		
WITH bacon OR ham	\$22		
WITH smoked salmon	\$24		
LAWLEY'S CONTINENTAL - Banana Bread OR Almond Croissant OR Fruit & Nut loaf			
served with whipped butter, seasonal fruit & Mundella Greek yoghurt.	\$17		
EGGS YOUR WAY - a choice of poached, fried OR scrambled eggs served with			
toasted sourdough & butter.			
EXTRAS:			
Grilled tomato / Fresh Spinach / Broccoli / Asparagus			
Whipped Feta / Baked Beans / Egg (1) / Cheddar			
Half Avocado / Pork Chipolatas (2) / Mushrooms / Ham			
Bacon (2) / Smoked Salmon / Hash Browns (2) / Chorizo	\$5 ea		
SPRING SELECTIONS			
GRANOLA BOWL - toasted cashew & almond granola with stewed apricots,			
honey labneh & berries.	\$17		
BELGIAN WAFFLES - lemon curd, berries, maple syrup & vanilla mascarpone.			
SPRING GREENS - avocado, broccoli, asparagus, whipped feta, spiced chickpeas with Dukkah & a poached egg.			
BREAKKY BRAVAS - crispy fried potatoes, chorizo, fried egg, hollandaise, spring onion & paprika.			

BEVERAGES

Coffee		Pot of Tea for One	\$5.50
Small Coffee (1 shot)	\$5.00	Brilliant Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint,	
Large Coffee (2 shots)	\$6.00	Green Tea with Jasmine, Camomile	
Mocha	\$6.00	Iced Tea (300ml bottle)	\$6.00
Hot Chocolate	\$5.50	Milkshakes	\$6.00
Chai Latte	\$6.00	Strawberry, Chocolate, Caramel, Spearmin	
Dirty Chai	\$6.50		
Biscoff Latte	\$6.00	Harvey Fresh Juice (by the glass)	\$5.00
Dirty Biscoff	\$6.50	Apple Juice, Orange Juice	
Espresso Shot	\$0.50	Water (by the glass)	
	ć1 00	Filtered Water	FOC
Syrups	\$1.00	Sparkling Water	\$4.50
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut		Soft drinks available on request.	
Iced Drinks	\$7.00		

ALLERGEN STATEMENT

Latte, Long Black, Mocha, Chocolate

Specialty milks available on request.

Our menu and kitchen contains multiple allergens and foods which may cause an intolerance. Our team will make efforts to accommodate dietary requirements. However due to the shared production and serving environment, we cannot guarantee the complete omission of such allergens or foods which may cause an intolerance.

Please inform our team if you have a food allergy or intolerance.